DISTRIBUTION		J	
SAUTA CE		1	
LILE		1	V
0,5,6,5,			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OH. GAS	$\frac{I}{I}$	
OPERATOR		II	
PROPERTION OF FICE			

* REPHILE TOO ALL OWARD OF REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE **GMA**

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Horm C-104
Supersedes Old C-104 and C-11.
Effective 1-1-65

RECEIVED

OPERATOR GAS		• • •	APR 1.8 1 980		
PRODUCTION OFFICE			O. C. D.		
	um Corporation /	•	ARTESIA, CERICE		
207 South 4th	Street - Artesia, NM	88210			
Reason(s) for liling (Check proper l	ox)	Other (Please explain)			
New Well	Change In Transporter of				
Recompletion [] Cliange in Ownership [_]	Oil Dry Go	两 [·		
Chanda In Constraint [7]					
Change of ownership give name nd address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	DLEASE	V tod of Love	. NM-U352858-B Legas ::c.]		
Mobil CI Fede:	ral 5 Penasco Draw	W SA Yeso (Associate, Federa			
Location	Tellasco Brav	·			
Unit Letter N : 3	30 Feet From The South Lin	no and 2260 Feet From	The West		
V					
Line of Section 6	Township 195 Range 25	5E , NMPM, Eddy	County		
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPO	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS	· .		
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Oll X or Condensate	Address (Give address to which appro	ved copy of this form is to be sent)		
	Oil Purchasing Company	No. Freeman Avenue-	Artesia, NM 88210		
<i>i</i>	Cosinghead Gas 🔯 or Dry Gas 🗔	i i			
	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.	207 South 4th Street Is gas actually connected? Wh			
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	J 6 19S 25E	Yes	4-5-80		
I this production is commingled	with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:			
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen .	Plug Book Same fresty, Drift, Resty,		
Designate Type of Comple		x			
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
3-20-80	4-5-80	3100'	3096 KB		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc	i	Top Oil/Gas Pay 2235	Tubing Depth 2215		
3611 GR	Yeso	2233	Depth Casing Shoo		
2235-2842			3096' КВ		
		D CEMENTING RECORD	SACKS CEMENT		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	356 °	325		
95"	7"	926'	350		
6 ¹ / ₄ "	415"	3096'	350		
	2-3/8"	2215'			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this d	after recovery of total volume of load oil epth or be for full 24 hours)	and must be equal to ar exceed top allow-		
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Preducing Methed (Flow, pump, gas l	ift, etc.)		
4-5-80	4-10-80	Pumping	T Choke Size		
Length of Test	Tubing Piessure 40#	Casing Pressure 40#	2" Post 2 100		
Actual Prod. During Tool	OII-Bbls.	Water-Bals.	Gas-MCF 1 25 CC		
45	39	6	139		
		·	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/ASACF	Gravity of Condensate		
Actual Fred. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Year	Enter Comensoroy Mande			
Testing hiothod (pitol, back pr.)	Tubing Processo (Shuiz-Lu)	Cosing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size		
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLI	ANCE	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION		
•		APPROVED	19		
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been compiled with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		a) a Gresset			
		DY DISTRICT II			
		TITLE SUPERVISOR, DISTRICT II			
		This form in to be filed in	compliance with HULE 1104.		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		If this is a request for allo	with for a nowly difficion deepened anied by a tabulation of the deviation		
(Signature)		toute taken on the well in acce	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabelation of the covietical touts tokon on the well in accordance with nuts. 111.		
Christine Tomlinson-Seol. Secty.		All sections of thin form method on now and recompleted v	upt he filled out completely for allow-		
4-18-	80	THE AND LODGE PROJECT	it till and VI for chine on of average		
(Date)		Well name or number, or transpo	iter, or other such things of condition.		



L & M DRILLING, INC. - Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 672

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

March 31, 1980

RECEIVED

Yates Petroleum Corporation 207 South Fourth Street Artesia, New Mexico 88210 APR 1 3 1980

O. C. D.
ARTESIA, OFFICE

Re: Mobil "CI" Federal #5
2260' FWL & 330' FSL
Section 6, T19S, R25E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey of the above captioned well:

Depth	Deviation	
356' 926' 1420'	1/2° 1/2° 3/4°	
1519'	1 0	
2330 '	1-1/40	
3051'	1-1/20	

Very truly yours,

B. N. Muncy, Jr.

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me this 31st day of March, 1980.

